
BSAM Grassroot Challneger 2026

10-Jan-2026 to 25-Jan-2026

Snooker

1 Ghazi Jalal (Ace Lounge) Ace Lounge Snooker

2 Rahul Narang (ARC) ARC Snooker

3 Paresh Ghatad (Bhayandar) Bhayandar Snooker

4 Ibrahim Sheikh (Borvali) Borvali Snooker

5 Avinash Daryanani (Catholic) Catholic Snooker

6 Shubham Wani (Corner Pockets) Corner Pockets Snooker

7 Kunal Udhwani (Corner Pockets) Corner Pockets Snooker

8 Abhishek Gavale (Corner Pockets) Corner Pockets Snooker

9 Vijay Mallah (Corner Pockets) Corner Pockets Snooker

10 Mangesh Kusurkar (Corner Pockets) Corner Pockets Snooker

11 Pratik Khatri (CRMI) CRMI Snooker

12 Nikhil Ghadge (CRMI) CRMI Snooker

13 Sanket Dalvi (CSA) CSA Snooker

14 Raza Sayed (CSA) CSA Snooker

15 Abhishek Darge (CSA) CSA Snooker

16 Sachin Bhosale (CSA) CSA Snooker

17 Sujal Vaishya (CSA) CSA Snooker

18 Jagdish Khade (Cue In) Cue In Snooker

19 Umesh Prajapati (Cue In) Cue In Snooker

20 Owais Shaikh (Cue in) Cue In Snooker

21 Rajit Mehta (DC) DC Snooker

22 Mitesh Thakkar (DC) DC Snooker

23 Abdullah Ansari (DC) DC Snooker

24 Chandraraj B (DC) DC Snooker

25 Ajay Solanki (DC) DC Snooker

26 Jeshad Dumasia (DPCG) DPCG Snooker

27 Malcolm Kapadia (DPCG) DPCG Snooker

28 Kaiwan Olia (DPCG) DPCG Snooker

29 Marzban Amroliwalla (DPCG) DPCG Snooker

30 Vilas Upsham (ECC) ECC Snooker

31 Shubham Randhe (ECC) ECC Snooker

32 Mazhar Rooeala (Eclipse) Eclipse Snooker

33 Nauzad Munshi (GCH) GCH Snooker
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34 Uves Khakhu (GCH) GCH Snooker

35 Pranav Kapadia (GSC) GSC Snooker

36 Alam Shaikh (IG) IG Snooker

37 Shahab Bamne (IG) IG Snooker

38 Imran Motorwala (IG) IG Snooker

39 Birju Kanani (JVPG) JVPG Snooker

40 Veer Singh Nagi (JVPG) JVPG Snooker

41 Sanjiv Shah (JVPG) JVPG Snooker

42 Bhavin Koriya (Kalyan) Kalyan Snooker

43 Hatim Indorewala (Kalyan) Kalyan Snooker

44 Prasad Wankhendkar (Kalyan) Kalyan Snooker

45 Manoj Nandwani (kalyan) Kalyan Snooker

46 Aakash Borse (Kalyan) Kalyan Snooker

47 Naved Farooqui (Kandivali) Kandvali Snooker

48 Sachin Pathak (Kandvali) Kandvali Snooker

49 Vrutik Gala (Kandvali) Kandvali Snooker

50 Manoj Kasare (KG) KG Snooker

51 Sagar Kanjani (KG) KG Snooker

52 Kishore Laungani (KG) KG Snooker

53 Avinash Gaikwad (Kharghar) Kharghar Snooker

54 Mrinal Manke (Kharghar) Kharghar Snooker

55 Asif Memon (Level D) Level D Snooker

56 Arshad Turki (Malad) Malad Snooker

57 Mahshook Painingal (Mazgaon) Mazgaon Snooker

58 Faisal Kalaniya (Mazgoan) Mazgoan Snooker

59 Hasnain Ajani (Mazgoan) Mazgoan Snooker

60 Abhishek Doshi (Mazgoan) Mazgoan Snooker

61 Sufiyan Malkani (Mazgoan) Mazgoan Snooker

62 Sachin Lokare (MBPT) MBPT Snooker

63 Vivek Narayan (MCA) MCA Snooker

64 Rishabh Panchamia (MCF) MCF Snooker

65 Khushal Galaiya (MCF) MCF Snooker

66 Rohan Jain (MCF) MCf Snooker

67 Brijesh Nanvati (MCF) MCF Snooker

68 Nachiket Nayagaonkar (MCF) MCF Snooker

69 Poras Shah (MG) MG Snooker
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70 Shaan Patel (MHCL) MHCL Snooker

71 Rajesh Mahyavanshi (MHCL) MHCL Snooker

72 Anuj Soni (MIG) MIG Snooker

73 Pushkar Potnis (MIG) MIG Snooker

74 Hridaan Chandnani (MIG) MIG Snooker

75 Aditya Singh (Mira Road) Mira Road Snooker

76 Ronak Rangu (Mira Road) Mira Road Snooker

77 Yash Godia (Mira Road) Mira Road Snooker

78 Punit Thakkar (Mira Road) Mira Road Snooker

79 Imdad Khan (Mumbra) Mumbra Snooker

80 Manish Purabiya (NSCI) NSCI Snooker

81 Anant Mehta (NSCI) NSCI Snooker

82 Krishnam Vohra (Otters) Otters Snooker

83 Moin Motiwala (Otters) Otters Snooker

84 Zenul Arsiwala (Otters) Otters Snooker

85 Selven Samuel (Otters) Otters Snooker

86 Joseph Menezes (Otters) Otters Snooker

87 Siddharth Kanodia (PCL) PCL Snooker

88 Manjit Singh (PCL) PCL Snooker

89 Ashish Gind (PCL) PCL Snooker

90 Sridhar TVN (PCL) PCL Snooker

91 Sagar Jain (PCL) PCL Snooker

92 Sanjiv Bijlani (PCL) PCL Snooker

93 Vinay Kalroo (PCL) PCL Snooker

94 Raj Chhary  (PJHG) PJHG Snooker

95 Atharva Parab (PJHG) PJHG Snooker

96 Ajit Kobnak (PJHG) PJHG Snooker

97  Jignesh Thakkar (PJHG) PJHG Snooker

98 Yash Raiyani (PJHG) PJHG Snooker

99 Chintan Thakkar (PJHG) PJHG Snooker

100 Keyur Mehta (PJHG) PJHG Snooker

101 Pranav Desai (PJHG) PJHG Snooker

102 Samay Wadhwan (PJHG) PJHG Snooker

103 Azam Khan (RTISC) RTISC Snooker
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104 Kalpesh Mevada (Santacruz) Santacruz Snooker

105 Nitesh Bhatia (Santacruz) Santacruz Snooker

106 Amit Makhija (Santacruz) Santacruz Snooker

107 Alpesh Dedhia (Santacruz) Santacruz Snooker

108 Abhishek Soparkar (Thane) Thane Snooker

109 Shyam Damaj (Thane) Thane Snooker

110 Amit Poojary (Thane) Thane Snooker

111 Jeet Thakur  (Thane) Thane Snooker

112 Jaya Wadekar (Thane) Thane Snooker

113 Akash Lahori (Ulhasnagar) Ulhasnagar Snooker

114 Sayed Raza (Vasai) Vasai Snooker

115 Mohasin Shaikh (Vashi) Vashi Snooker

116 Anil Sahani (WCG) WCG Snooker

117 Shakir Qureshi (WCG) WCG Snooker

118 Karan Makwana (WCG) WCG Snooker

119 Kersi Aga (Wodehouse) Wodehouse Snooker

120 Rajan Phatak Snooker

121 Kaustubh Phatak Snooker

122 Nitin Dingria Snooker
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